Investor Complaint data of Ina Stock Broking Co. Pvt. Ltd. (SEBI Reg No.: INZ000234336) (as prescribed in
Annexure B of SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOP/P/CIR/2021/676 dated 2nd December, 2021)

Investor Complaint data for the month ended April 2024 (BSE)
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Trend of monthly disposal of Investor Complaints (NSE& BSE)
Sr. No. Month Carried forward | Received *Resolved **pending
from previous
month

1 Apr-24 - - - -
2 May-24 - - - -
3 Jun-24 - - - -
4 Jul-24 - - - -
5 Aug-24 - - - -
6 Sep-24 - - - -
7 Oct-24 - - - -
8 Nov-24 - - - -
9 Dec-24 - - - -
10 Jan-25 - - - -

*Includes complaints of previous months resolved in the current month, if any
**Includes total complaints pending as on the last day of the month, if any
***Sum total of time taken to resolve each complaint in the current month divided by total number of complaints
resolved in the current month

Trend of annual disposal of complaints (NSE & BSE)

Sr. No.

Month

Carried forward
from previous
year

Received during
the yearn.

*Resolved

**Pending

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

AN IWIN|F

2023-24




